


BID TABULATION RESULTS

Leslee Terrace Road Reconstruction Project B601 June 8, 2016				 LaFleur Constructors Inc ¹		Barrett Paving Materials, Inc. ²		John E. Fisher Construction ³		Colony Const & Daughter LLC ⁴	
Item No.	Description	Unit	Quantity	Unit Price	Total	Unit Price	Total	Unit Price	Total	Unit Price	Total
020.0	Site Preparation and Clean-Up	L.S.	1	\$10,000.00	\$10,000.00	\$8,000.00	\$8,000.00	\$8,000.00	\$8,000.00	\$24,200.00	\$24,200.00
030.0	Project Sign	L.S.	1	\$700.00	\$700.00	\$1,100.00	\$1,100.00	\$3,000.00	\$3,000.00	\$2,500.00	\$2,500.00
120.0	Lawn Restoration	S.Y.	420	\$15.00	\$6,300.00	\$22.00	\$9,240.00	\$15.00	\$6,300.00	\$11.90	\$4,998.00
150.0	Earthwork	C.Y.	140	\$20.00	\$2,800.00	\$30.00	\$4,200.00	\$30.00	\$4,200.00	\$75.89	\$10,624.60
325.0	6" Perforated SICPP Underdrain	L.F.	130	\$20.00	\$2,600.00	\$20.00	\$2,600.00	\$30.00	\$3,900.00	\$43.32	\$5,631.60
352.1	Adjustment or repair of Manholes & DIs -More than 6" Rise	Ea.	2	\$1,700.00	\$3,400.00	\$3,500.00	\$7,000.00	\$1,900.00	\$3,800.00	\$2,000.00	\$4,000.00
352.2	Adjustment or repair of Manholes & DIs -Less than 6" Rise	Ea.	2	\$200.00	\$400.00	\$1,300.00	\$2,600.00	\$1,000.00	\$2,000.00	\$1,500.00	\$3,000.00
501.0	Box-out	C.Y.	40	\$45.00	\$1,800.00	\$40.00	\$1,600.00	\$45.00	\$1,800.00	\$47.25	\$1,890.00
511.0	12" Type 4 Sub-base	C.Y.	110	\$40.00	\$4,400.00	\$46.00	\$5,060.00	\$52.00	\$5,720.00	\$44.80	\$4,928.00
520.0	Mirafi - 180N	S.Y.	100	\$3.00	\$300.00	\$4.20	\$420.00	\$1.00	\$100.00	\$11.00	\$1,100.00
533.1	3" Type 3 Binder Course - Machine Placed	S.Y.	1,360	\$14.75	\$20,060.00	\$14.00	\$19,040.00	\$20.00	\$27,200.00	\$16.39	\$22,290.40
533.2	3" Type 3 Binder Course - Hand Placed	S.Y.	60	\$27.50	\$1,650.00	\$25.00	\$1,500.00	\$60.00	\$3,600.00	\$36.63	\$2,197.80
534.1	1" Type 7F Top Course - Machine Placed	S.Y.	1360	\$7.00	\$9,520.00	\$6.00	\$8,160.00	\$10.00	\$13,600.00	\$12.65	\$17,204.00
534.2	1" Type 7F Top Course - Hand Placed	S.Y.	60	\$12.50	\$750.00	\$12.00	\$720.00	\$60.00	\$3,600.00	\$28.27	\$1,696.20
541.0	Milling up to 4" depth - full road width	S.Y.	1360	\$6.75	\$9,180.00	\$6.50	\$8,840.00	\$7.00	\$9,520.00	\$11.15	\$15,164.00
552.0	Formed Concrete Curb	L.F.	75	\$78.00	\$5,850.00	\$85.00	\$6,375.00	\$28.00	\$2,100.00	\$30.00	\$2,250.00
Total Base Bid Price					\$79,710.00		\$86,455.00		\$98,440.00		\$123,674.60

Note: There was an error in the bid of Colony Construction. The total Item price for Item 533.2 was listed as \$2,197.00. The correct total is \$2,197.80, making the Total Base Bid Price \$123,674.60 instead of the price of \$123,673.80 stated in the Proposal.